PRIZES AND TAXES: There will be Three Hundred (300) total Winners selected based on leaderboard standings. Prizes will be 

awarded as follows: 

a. First (1st) Place Rank: One (1) Winner will receive Ten Thousand (10,000) $GALA. Approximate Retail Value: One Hundred 

Four and 70/100 US Dollars ($104.70 USD)

b. Second (2nd) Place Rank: One (1) Winner will receive Seven Thousand Five Hundred (7,500) $GALA. Approximate Retail 

Value: Seventy-Eight and 53/100 US Dollars ($78.53 USD)

c. Third (3rd) Place Rank: One (1) Winner will receive Five Thousand (5,000) $GALA. Approximate Retail Value: Fifty-Two and 

35/100 U.S. Dollars ($52.35 USD)

d. Fourth (4th) and Fifth (5th) Place Rank:

[...]

Forty-First (41st) through Fiftieth (50th) Place Rank: Ten (10) Winners will receive Two Hundred (200) $GALA. Approximate 

Retail Value: Two and 09/100 US Dollars ($2.09 USD)

l. Fifty-First (51st) Through Sixtieth (60th) Place Rank: Ten (10) Winners will receive One Hundred Seventy-Five (175) $GALA. 

Approximate Retail Value: One and 83/100 US Dollars ($1.83 USD)

m. Sixty-First (61st) through Seventieth (70th) Place Rank: Ten (10) Winners will receive One Hundred Fifty (150) $GALA. 

Approximate Retail Value: One and 57/100 US Dollars ($1.57 USD)

[...]

Seventy-First (71st) through Eightieth (80th) Place Rank: Ten (10) Winners will receive One Hundred Thirty (130) $GALA. 

Approximate Retail Value: One and 36/100 US Dollars ($1.36 USD) 

o. Eighty-First (81st) through Ninetieth (90th) Place Rank: Ten (10) Winners will receive One Hundred Fifteen (115) $GALA. 

Approximate Retail Value: One and 20/100 US Dollars ($1.20 USD) 

p. Ninety-First (91st) through One-Hundredth (100th) Place Rank: Ten (10) Winners will receive One Hundred (100) $GALA. 

Approximate Retail Value: One and 05/100 US Dollars ($1.05 USD)